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Healthcare in Germany
1.1 Health Insurance
1.2 Doctor's Visits
1.3 Sick Note

Preventive Health Check-ups
Check-up 35+

Treatment of a Sprained Ankle
Getting an X-ray

Automatic Blood Pressure Monitoring
Electrocardiography — ECG
Spirometry

Arterial Blood Gas

. Urinary Tract Infections

. Collecting Midstream Urine

. Taking Antibiotics

. 24-Hour Urine Specimen (Internal medicine)
. Prenatal Care

. FOB-Test

. Colonoscopy

. Oral Glucose Tolerance Test

. Wound Management and Tetanus Immunization
. Removing Stitches

. Allergy Testing

. Audiometry

Audio Word List

Abbreviations

Word List A—Z

106
113
119
129
133
139

146

149





