## Inhalt

1.	Healthcare in Germany	5
	1.1 Health Insurance	5
	1.2 Doctor's Visits	7
	1.3 Sick Note	11
2.	Preventive Health Check-ups	15
3.	Check-up 35+	21
4.	Treatment of a Sprained Ankle	33
5.	Getting an X-ray	40
6.	Automatic Blood Pressure Monitoring	46
7.	Electrocardiography – ECG	52
8.	Spirometry	62
9.	Arterial Blood Gas	68
10.	Urinary Tract Infections	73
11.	Collecting Midstream Urine	76
12.	Taking Antibiotics	80
13.	24-Hour Urine Specimen (Internal medicine)	87
14.	Prenatal Care	93
15.	FOB-Test	99
16.	Colonoscopy	106
17.	Oral Glucose Tolerance Test	113
18.	Wound Management and Tetanus Immunization	119
19.	Removing Stitches	129
20.	Allergy Testing	133
21.	Audiometry	139
Audio Word List		146
Abbreviations		148
Word List A–Z		149